ADECCO GROUP AG

ADECCO

ISIN: CH0012138605

Overview

2024/08/16 17:31

Price
28.30 CHF
Difference

GROUP AG

WKN:

:02

O

-0.35% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CH0012138605

ADEN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

4,950 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

28.28 CHF (5,225)
28.30 CHF (11,542)
28.50 CHF

28.66 CHF

28.18 CHF

28.40 CHF
28.36866 CHF
308,848
8,761,603.80
1,345

76

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/12 ate
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012138605-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012138605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f2ddee98adc2dba6358b3edc444b483e891164294707189253cee29bdc5fa5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae4e3276f89a32d55&time=1723977191&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a43c04f7975d94d509f1acec9229ab4c25fe55d978c4cec788d1994b35cc6e4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f55edeaddb30b866b&time=1723977191&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7f8e846b451733ac66539bba01768297b6679ee218032ce2f51f51f14057c8c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f3d3b0bbc53071af&time=1723977191&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af408a3a7e8d19b8794b00c69591ddfcaf98809eed771b503dc24f0a0f5dcf7d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fcab3732027e2588&time=1723977191&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67916aa7bedc4cab73575ee3fbf4e194a4d59da63fd78abf5b42b6188d6e078&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d820ae05587d7de7&time=1723977191&tool=RSC

ADECCO GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:31:02

Price
28.30 CHF

Difference

o

-0.35% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012138605
ADEN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

4,950 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.28 CHF (5,225)
Ask (Ask size) 28.30 CHF (11,542)
Open 28.50 CHF
High 28.66 CHF
Low 28.18 CHF
Close (prev. day) 28.40 CHF
VWAP 28.36866 CHF
Volume (pcs) 308,848
Trading volume 8,761,603.80
Number of trades 1,345
Last size 76
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.78% -23.29% -46.24%
Perf (abs.) -8.35 -8.59 -24.34
Beta 1.19 1.20 1.27
Volatility 29.85 28.69 30.81

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

A
I\ l"'.
| LT
r"ll" l". I| |
60.00 | [ fi
! Y [ |
| | | |
| | |
.|| |
| \
[ |
50.00 | { '-I
| I|I SN
p VA
| f
|
|
| |I I: r"|
40.00 | \ Al
| ,".I I|I __..-\'.'I 5
| Y f \". |'I
LI Y f P
“\-’"‘ll fof II'. A |II | II I'
|I [} I| ¥ |I [} IIII 1
Vv W f
30.00 SINEREALY, \
10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADECCO GROUP AG

28.20 CHF (370,703)
29.41 CHF (662,309)
32.02 CHF (680,882)
35.53 CHF (595,357)

41.53 CHF (2024/01/03)

27.28 CHF (2024/08/05)

42.23 CHF (2023/12/19)

27.28 CHF (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 28.30 CHF 8.76 1,345
16
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:36 29.96 CHF 0.03 3
Exchange 31
Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 52.74 EUR 0.00 2
28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:19 52.64 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 17:46 33.00 USD 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012138605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261

ADECCO GROUP AG
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2019/06/ 08:10 52.72 EUR 0.00
28
2019/06/ 18:45 52.84 EUR 0.00
28

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7004

ADECCO GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Adecco Group AG is a talent advisory and solutions company, which engages in human
capital solutions including flexible placement, permanent placement, career transition,
outsourcing, consulting, training, up-/re-skilling, and other services. It operates through the
following geographical segments: Adecco France, Adecco Northern Europe, Adecco DACH,
Adecco Southern Europe and EEMENA, Adecco Americas, Adecco APAC, Adecco,
Akkodis, LHH, and Corporate. The company was founded by Henri Lavanchy in 1957 and is
headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Adecco

Contact Details
ADECCO GROUP AG

Bellerivestrasse 30 - 8008 Zirich

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Telefon: +41-44-878-88-88
etefon Denis Machuel Chairman of Managing Alexander Gut Member of the
Fax: + Board administrative board
E-mail: - Caroline Member of Executive Didier Lamouche ~Member of the
Basyn Committee administrative board
PDF Downloads Chris.tophe Memb(?r of Executive Ariane Gorin Membgr oflthe
s Catoir Committee administrative board
Company report: ADECCO GROUP AG = Coram Member of Executive David Prince Member of the
Williams Committee administrative board
Daniela Member of Executive Kathleen Taylor ~ Member of the
Seabrook Committee administrative board
Gaelle de la Member of Executive Rachel Duan Member of the
Fosse Committee administrative board
lan Lee Member of Executive Regula Member of the
Committee Wallimann administrative board
Jan Gupta Member of Executive Sandy Venugopal Member of the
Committee administrative board
Valerie Member of Executive Jean-Christophe  Chairman of the
Beaulieu Committee Deslarzes administrative boar
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